Simplifying Motion Control
1
X-LRM-DE Series Datasheet
• 100, 150, 200 mm travel
• 15 µm accuracy over 200 mm
• 50 kg load capacity
• Hardened steel construction and recirculating ball bearing guide provide
exceptional stiffness and thermal stability

Guide Type Recirculating ball bearing
Mechanical Drive System Precision lead screw
Limit or Home Sensing Magnetic hall sensor
Manual Control Yes
Axes of Motion 1
Mounting Interface M3 and M6 threaded holes
Stage Parallelism < 10 µm (< 0.000394")
Operating Temperature Range 0 to 50 °C
CE Compliant Yes
Vacuum Compatible No
5
Part Number Microstep Size
(Default
Resolution)
Travel Range Maximum Speed Minimum Speed
X-LRM100A-DE51 0.047625 µm 100 mm (3.937") 25 mm/s
(0.984"/s)
0.000029 mm/s
(0.000001"/s)
X-LRM100B-DE51 0.1905 µm 100 mm (3.937") 100 mm/s
(3.937"/s)
0.000116 mm/s
(0.000005"/s)
X-LRM150A-DE51 0.047625 µm 150 mm (5.905") 25 mm/s
(0.984"/s)
0.000029 mm/s
(0.000001"/s)
X-LRM150B-DE51 0.1905 µm 150 mm (5.905") 100 mm/s
(3.937"/s)
0.000116 mm/s
(0.000005"/s)
X-LRM200A-DE51 0.047625 µm 200 mm (7.874") 25 mm/s
(0.984"/s)
0.000029 mm/s
(0.000001"/s)
X-LRM200B-DE51 0.1905 µm 200 mm (7.874") 100 mm/s
(3.937"/s)
0.000116 mm/s
(0.000005"/s)
Part Number Speed Resolution Linear Motion Per Motor Rev Weight